
No MSG Added*

Product Description:

Ingredient Statement:

Allergens:

Yield Information:
To prepare gravy, add the mix to hot water and bring to a boil as follows:

Mix 1 tsp 4 oz 16 oz
Water 2 fl oz 1 qt 1 gal

Serving Information: Serving Size 1 teaspoon (7g)
Servings Per Unit 64

Analytical Limits:
pH in 10% Solution N/A
Water Activity N/A
Total Salt % N/A
Moisture % N/A

Microbiological Limits:
Total Plate Count Salmonella/25 g Staphylococcus L. monocytogenes Coliform E. coli
< 100,000/g Negative Negative Negative < 10/g Negative

Storage & Shelf Life Information:
Shelf life is 18 months under dry storage 40° - 70° F.

Modified Corn Starch, Maltodextrin (From Corn), Rendered Turkey Fat, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, 
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Salt, Whey Powder (From Milk), Yeast Extract, Dehydrated 
Cooked Turkey, Onion Powder, Sugar, Natural Flavoring, Caramel Color, Guar Gum, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, 
Spices.
*Except that which occurs naturally in Hydrolyzed Soy Protein and Yeast Extract.

Soy, Milk, Wheat

Major Products Company Corporate Office: 66 Industrial Avenue, Little Ferry, NJ 07643 · (201) 641-5555

Turkey Gravy Mix

Product Attributes: 

Product Appearance: Brown Powder

Turkey Gravy Mix can be used in all types of gravies, sauces, stews, casseroles, or any other recipe to give a savory turkey flavor.

Specification Number: 83241

Major Products Company Product Code: SUPTRKYGR
Unit Size: 16 oz
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